OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHERS)

N Name of Operational . . __|Amount Claimed|Amount Claimed| Total Amount Amount
Serial No Creditor Address Name of AR Contact No. Email Id Date of receipt| Principal Interest Claimed Admitted
Nippon Alloy Ltd nd - Subodhkumar Agrawal . . N
#30-15-138/20, 2" Floor, Binayaka Complex,| . cirp.nippon@gmail.com,
(formerly known as : - (Resolution 9830022848 " 15.08.2020 | 2,702,448.00 | 2,488,396.00 | 5,190,844.00 | 5,190,844.00
Narayani Ispat Ltd Dabagardens, Visakhapatnam — 530020 Professional) subodhka@gmail.com
301, Akshar Appartment, Opp. Rosary
K. J. Shah & Co. School, Pratapgunj, Vadodara, Gujarat — KAMLESH J SHAH kjshah04@gmail.com | 17.09.2020 220,567.00 220,567.00 220,567.00
390002
ISHREE YEASHAWINI 16,CHANDRAWALI SOCIETY, WATER TANK
PRABANDH SERVICES. ROAD,KARELIBAUG, KARELIBAUG, V VASUMATI SHAH kjshahO4@gmail.com | 17.09.2020 33,555.00 33,555.00 33,555.00
. ADODARA , G UJARAT - 390018
TOTAL 2,956,570.00 | 2,488,396.00 | 5,444,966.00 | 5,444,966.00




